HS-EX704-12
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 12W Input Voltage: 240V
Dia (N2): 150mm Height(N2): 80mm
Cut Out(N2): 160mm CCT: 3000K
IP Rating: IP68 Lumen: 755lm
Beam Angle: 45deg Body Color: Stainless Steel
CRI: 80+ Mounting Type: Recessed
Brand: Hisens Body Material: 316 Stainless Steel+Aluminium+Glass+PC 1
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/